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all MDAs 20 feet.  Rwy 36 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.  

When local altimeter setting not received, use TPA altimeter setting and increase 

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 48).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident 

2300 direct ISUVE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

JOXOB

(IAF)

210K

25107

L

L

CTAF

122.9 L

MIAMI CENTER

134.55 257.7

AWOS-2

118.35

S
E

-3,  25 D
E

C
 2025  to  22 JA

N
 2026 S

E
-3

,  
25

 D
E

C
 2

02
5 

 to
  2

2 
JA

N
 2

02
6


